

ਭਾਰਤੀ ਖੇਤੀਬਾੜੀ ਅਤੇ ਪਸ਼ੂਪਾਲਨ ਵਿਭਾਗ
ਅਸਮ ਅਤੇ ਚਾਨਣ

(MMGSY)

MIB No: 3512

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jasbhanga-1

DIVISION

Rafesi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Conts- Bawal Kharwar

MIB No- 3512

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - const of Road with mainen- ance work from Bansa Kipur Mandal house to Bansa, Rem- eshwar Mandal He Khat tk. Agency - Vinod Kumar, vill- Bhithwahi, post - perseg, Dist - Samastipur.					
Estimated cost - 16,90,725.2 = 07/-					
Ag value - Rs. 15,21,652.6 = 07/-					
Date of start - 26.10.2019.					
Date of completion - 25.10.2020.					
Rate - 10% below from approved					
BOR Rate					
Record measurement					
1/ p/v laying spreading & compacting WBM stone metel gr 3 - 10 - 10 etc all comp job					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$					
$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75$					
$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75$					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125$					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875$					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing & grubbing road land including do					
0.588 Hect vide TMB page (7)					
@ Rs. 45739.47/Hect - Rs. 29247/-					
(2/1) constr of embankment with approved do do					
(i/5) F/W Qty with 1000 m lead 332.625 m ³ vide TMB page (7)					
@ Rs. 187.276/m ³ - Rs. 62276.00					
(ii/6) F/W Qty with 100 m lead 776.125 m ³ vide TMB page (7)					
@ Rs. 142.35/m ³ - Rs. 110512.00					
(3/4) Execution of road work in soil do					
176.40 m ³ vide TMB page (7)					
@ Rs. 82.015/m ³ - Rs. 14467.00					
(4/18) p/v & fixing mmbrs in laboratory sign board with do do					
02.0 Hrs vide TMB page (7)					
@ Rs. 10330.537/ ^{each} each - Rs. 20661/-					
(5/8) constr of granular sub base by do do					
907.747 m ³ vide TMB page (8)					
@ Rs. 3022.60/m ³ - Rs. 2743756/-					
CTD Rs.					

Continuation

